Recommended Guidewire 0.035" (0.89 mm)
Sheath Working Length 32 cm
Dilator Length 48.7 cm
Valve Compatibility For use with all ACURATE neo Aortic Valves
Use Single Use
Sterilization Ethylene Oxide Gas
Set Contents
• Introducer Sheath (1)

or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
DINSH0194EA
Ordering Information
ACURATE neo™ Aortic Valve System + 14 F iSLEEVE™ Expandable Introducer Set
Ref/Catalog Number Description Units
BUN67ACURDSTFISL ACURATE neo + 14 F iSLEEVE Generic Bundle 1
BUN67ACURTFISL14FS* ACURATE neo S + 14 F iSLEEVE 1
BUN67ACUTFISL14FM* ACURATE neo M + 14 F iSLEEVE 1
BUN67ACUTFISL14FL* ACURATE neo L + 14 F iSLEEVE 1